	▪ Fully automatic testing – micro processor
controlled
	▪ Safe test – DualGround™ and remote
control
	▪ Remote control from mobile app
	▪ True DC – ripple free current
	▪ Lightweight suitcase – withstands the
impact of water, dust or sand

T +46 8 510 195 00
E seinfo@megger.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Cat. No.
MJÖLNER 600
Incl. Cable set, current cables 2 x 5 m (16 ft), 35
mm2 (GA-03555)
Sensing cables 2 x 5m (KG-00520, KG-00522)
Ground cable, 5 m (16 ft) 2.5 mm² (GA-00200)
Cable bag (2012-180) BB-59091
Incl. Cable set, current cables 2 x 5 m (16 ft), 35
mm2 (GA-03555)
Sensing cables 2 x 5m (KG-00520, KG-00522)
Ground cable, 5 m (16 ft) 2.5 mm² (GA-00200)
Cable bag (2012-180)
Dual Ground kit (XA-12992) BB-59093
Optional accessories
MJÖLNER Win
Including XLR Bluetooth dongle (BD-90011)
MJÖLNER Win can be downloaded from:
“www.megger.com”, search for MJÖLNER 600 BD-8010X
Remote control
With connection cable, 5 m (16 ft) BD-90010
XLR Bluetooth dongle BD-90011
Temperature probe BD-90012
Thermal paper roll for printer GC-00120
Extension cable set 5 m
Current cables 2 x 5 m, 35 mm2
and sensing cables 2 x 10 m GA-03209
Extension cable set 10 m
Current cables 2 x 10 m, 35 mm2
and sensing cables 2 x 15 m GA-03210
Calibration shunt
600 A / 60 mV shunt BB-90020
DualGround kit
DC Current clamp 200 A and test cables 2 x 5 m (16 ft) XA-12992